Tuesday, July 24, 2018

Match
Final

0 N O g bh wWN PP

ALIAS

Frank Buckshot
Ranger Dan
Suttie

Toyboy Bandito
Papa Oso
Pilgrim Joe
Pickpocket Kate
Deadwood Miner

Total Shooters 8
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

July 21, 2018
Match Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

Category Final

WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBML

WBMM

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
7

5:56:08 AM

Stage 1

35.31
41.81
42.34
61.83
47.99
46.37
71.24
150.00

Stage 2

40.75
48.55
46.04
36.31
62.51
67.33
73.53
150.00

Stage 3

46.84
42.02
54.30
31.29
50.80
54.85
87.14
68.47

Stage 4

35.54
37.40
37.18
50.07
44.36
50.93
63.49
77.31

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

28.23
36.04
34.97
46.72
49.50
66.58
54.64
150.00

7/21/2018

Final

Time
186.67
205.82
214.83
226.22
255.16
286.06
350.04
595.78



